MP Biomedicals, LLC

MP:
=

29525 Fountain Parkway
Solon, Ohio 44139

Product: Gypsy Moth Diet with Agar Packaged Separetly

Catalog No.: 960293
Formula: N/A
Purity: N/A

Physical Description: Powder

Components
Composition:

Ingredient

Wheat Germ

Casein Purified High Nitrogen
Sorbic Acid

Methyl Paraben

Vitamins

Ascorbic Acid

Vitamin A Acetate (500,000 IU/gm)
Vitamin E (250 U/gm)

Vitamin B12 (0.1% Trituration)
Riboflavin

Niacinamide

D-Calcium Pantothenate

Choline Chloride

Folic Acid

Pyridoxine Hydrochloride
Thiamine Hydrochloride

Biotin

Inositol

Dextrose

Chovstins- T arotto-

05/23/2012 - Christina Marotta
MP Biomedicals, LLC
Technical Director

Telephone: 440/337-1200
Toll Free: 800/854-0530

Certificate of Analysis

Lot No.: 9192
Formula Weight: N/A
Storage: Room Temperature

Analysis

Pass Tests

Amount
2400 gm
500 gm
40 gm
20gm

100 gm
8.8 gm
6.4 gm
400 mg
100 mg
202 mg
200 mg
10 gm
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
4 mg

4 .gm
70 gm

Fax: 440/337-1180
web: www.mpbio.com



