

MP Biomedicals, LLC

29525 Fountain Parkway Solon, Ohio 44139 Telephone: 440/337-1200 Toll Free: 800/854-0530 Fax: 440/337-1180 web: www.mpbio.com

Certificate of Analysis

Product: Gypsy Moth Diet with Agar Packaged Separetly Catalog No.: 960293 Formula: N/A Purity: N/A Physical Description: Powder

Lot No.: 9192 Formula Weight: N/A Storage: Room Temperature

Components

Analysis Pass Tests

Composition:

Ingredient Wheat Germ Casein Purified High Nitrogen Sorbic Acid Methyl Paraben Vitamins	Amount 2400 gm 500 gm 40 gm 20 gm
Ascorbic Acid	100 gm
Vitamin A Acetate (500,000 IU/gm)	8.8 gm
Vitamin E (250 U/gm)	6.4 gm
Vitamin B12 (0.1% Trituration)	400 mg
Riboflavin	100 mg
Niacinamide	202 mg
D-Calcium Pantothenate	200 mg
Choline Chloride	10 gm
Folic Acid	50 mg
Pyridoxine Hydrochloride	50 mg
Thiamine Hydrochloride	50 mg
Biotin	4 mg
Inositol	4 gm
Dextrose	70 gm

Christina Marotta

05/23/2012 - Christina Marotta MP Biomedicals, LLC Technical Director